
cc Downtown As AL WILLIAMS, Conditioner of Men, Director

AL WILLIAMS* HEALTH SYSTEM
425 Bush St., San Francisco,

Above Kearny
Phone Douglas 3260

Cal. Phytical Conditioning for
BuMinett and ProfeMMional

Men

306 Arcade Bldg., 541 So. Spring St.

Los Angeles Cal.

Phone TUcker 3561

JENTZSCH
" Waldemar L (Emilie) carp hl003 Shotwell
Jephson Anthony comp r238 Cabrillo
" Thos (Margt) welder h966 Valencia
Jeping Aug r2141 Pacific av
Jepsen Carl brkmn r851 Post
" Geo W elk h95 Cervantes blvd
" Grace hairdrsr rl675 Washington
" H J lawyer 220 Montgomery R1026 r Palo

Alto
" Jas uphol rI55 Vicksburg
" Leslie rSOl Baker
" Mamie Mrs beauty parlor 1668 Clay hl675

Washington
" Margt rl632 Anza
" Rasmus port pilot Pier 7 h570 45th av
Jepson Anne E (wid Jas C) r351 Carl
" Anthony R (Irene) printer h238 Cabrillo
" Arth rl722 Page
" Bessie bndywkr r74 Staples av
" Claude H (Susie M) elk h2220 Beach
" Clifford mach r704 Castro
" Edna rl722 Page
" EUen typist rl722 Page
" Geo F (Dora) lab h74 Staples av
" Harriet raach opr r74 Staples av
" John (Blanche) stevedore h905 Ellis
" John R (Margt) glazier h2632 Van Ness av
" John W elk r74 Staples av
" Mary (wid Hans) gro 1722 Page
" Roy L slsmn Heywood-Wakefield Co a Palo

Alto
" Wm G chauf Cal Iron & Steel Corp
Jerabek Gussie elk r493 Haight
" Stepb (Josephine) cond hl905 McAllister
Jerald Antonio M (Lizzie) pntr hl383 O'Par-

reU
" Varner elk Wells Fargo Bank & Union Tr

Co rl383 O'FarreU
Jerbo Dominic slsmn rl040 Washington
Jeremiah Jerry clo clnr 182 Gough r743 Turk
Jerenski Bernard lab rl955 Pine
Jergens E gripmn rl595 Clay
Jergensen Jeanette hl963 Pine
" Robt Indywkr r626 Diamond
Jergenson Alex electn rill Mason
" Otto hl366 47th av
Jergersen Geo h831 Union
Jergerson Andw tmstr rl223 Vermont
Jergison Louis (Henrietta) cook h2368 Fulton
Jerlchau Adolph M (Olga) slsmn J L Jerichau

h448 40th av
" Hazel C sten r680 8th av
" Jas L whol cigars 30 Front r448 40th av
Jerlck John (Ella) mech h785 Vienna
Jericoff Peter (Emily] flr fnshr hl081 DeHaro
Jerkin Peter lab r959 Webster
Jerkovich Cosmo (Vincenza) hll51 Church
" Mlchl cook rll51 Church
Jerley Geo T (Violet M) cabtmkr h38 Carl
Jermagin Anabelle elk rSOl 38th av
Jermane Emil (Mary) ironwkr h568 Vermont
" Kath Mrs r558 Vermont
" Mary Mrs forewmn Lowrey Candy Co r568

Vermont
Jermlno Danl r560 CJeary
Jermstad Andw garagemn r870 Mission
" Robt E (Ethyl J) garagemn h22 Pine pi
Jermyn Theresa P sten r55 Emerson
Jernberg Alice H asst T A Brombach rVS Cer-

vantes blvd
" Knut (Ida E) chauf h78 Cervantes blvd
Jemegan Edw S with Anglo & London Paris

Natl Bk r Palo Alto
Jerner Y (Gertrude) Imptr hI5I Judson av
Jernstad Robt flrmn Marius Bosc r22 Pine pi
Jerome Albt lab hi 136a O'FarreU
" Albt T (Edith M) brklyr hlI4 Cayuga av
" Albt T Jr lab rll4 Cayuga av
" Annie H Mrs r308 Eddy
" Angelo (Mary) hl433 Galvez av
" Clara D waiter r449 O'FarreU
JERO.ME EDWARD E (Irene). Mgr Portuenese-

American Branch American Trust Co
hl«33 Green

" Ethel tel opr rll4 Cayuga av
" Florence Mrs rl507 California
" Henry rl538 Larkln
" Horace B h302 Carl
" Jason J tmstr r254 15th av
" Jerry carp r635 Hayes
" John mgr Anderson's Central Garage r Los

Altos
" John pres Associated Real Est Corp r Los

Altos
" Jos (Josephine) cook hl884 Lombard
" Jos J elk 13338 17th
" Kath restr 1004 Valencia r3229 2Ist
" Louis (Mary L) men's furngs 21 Clay bl59

Presidio av"MM r449 O'FarreU
" Mamie V sten rl559 McAllister

JEROME
" Marcello rl433 Galvez av
" Peter printer appr rll4 Cayuga av
" Richd S dept mgr Baker Hamilton & Pac

Co r Mill Valley
" Wm elk r726a Bay
Jeros Thos cook r580 O'FarreU
Jerosch Aug (Anna) lab h3639 Folsom
JerreUs Anna sten r55 5th
Jerrick Anna waiter r237 Leavenworth
Jerrit John (Marie) mtrmn hl229 45th av
Jersak Ludek (Rose) hl371 Hayes
Jersen J Roscoe rl963 Pine
JERSEY FAR,M COMPANY, Georee R Sneath

Pres. Harry J Sneath Sec. Office 4:J6-448
gth, Phone MA rket 0078

Jervan Nick (Adele) waiter h25 Wool
Jervers Mercedes sten rl76 Geary
Jervis Apartments 534 Hyde
" H Mrs elk rl201 Greenwich
" J Lester elk Crocker First National Bank

rl31 Hugo
" Jas (JuUa) eng hl31 Hugo
" John V eng rl31 Hugo
" Margt (wid Henry) mgr Jervis Apts h534

Hyde
" Roy H plmbr rl31 Hugo
Jeschke Predk (Kath) poUce h205 Foot av
Jeshelaine Apartments 1808 Pacific av
Jeskalian Dedan M waiter rl500 McAllister
Jeslyn Mfg Co A I Potter mer dresses 340 Mis-

sion
Jespersen Aage P (Hilda) supt New S F

Peerless Lndy h51 Rolph
" Christine Mrs masseuse 135 Stockton R633

hl224 Taylor
" Edw elk rl859 Mason
" Wm P (Myrtle M) chauf h79a Maynard
Jesperson Holger J drftsmn SPCo r625 Dolores
Jess John G (Oerta) acct Scovel & Sons Co

h2472 15th av
" Ray A elk Am-Hawaiian SS Co r Daly City
Jesse Camila (wid Geo R) h235 Page

Ernest (Pauline) gro 523 Campbell av
Henry asst mgr Otis-McAlUster & Co r
MiU Valley

Jessee E T cashr Westn Meat Co r BurUngame
"" Robt D (Doris K) slsmn Matthews Inv Co

h2186 14th
Jessen see also Jensen and Jesson
" Augusta elk rl816 Jackson
" Blanche slswmn rl542 Dolores
" Chester rl542 Dolores
" Eliz Mrs h760 6th av
" Evelyn rl329 12th av
" Fred J (Amanda) auto mech h212 Waller
" Henry (Salongei hl542 Dolores
" Jas W (Cath) elk hl206 22d av
" John C (Ida A) bicycles 1104 Valencia h

1089 Gllnian av
" Kenneth H elk Anglo-Cal Tr Co r333

Buchanan
" Nicolai P (Alma M) supt Golden State &

Miners Iron Wks h423 Laurel
" Raymond r3173 Turk
" Thos seamn r20 Peters av
" Wm rl542 Dolores
" Wm ( Alice 1 lab hi 188 ShotweU
Jesseque Therese Indywkr r2524 Geary
Jessi Matt waiter r225 ElUs
Jessie Dorothea A sten Transmarine Lines r

Oakland
Jessier Theodora (wid Wm) h2376 Jackson
Jessiman Wm A elk SPCo r Oakland
Jesson John A (Margt) pres Pac Mtl Bearing

Co hl325 17th av
" Lee N (Clara) eng hl067 Ashbury
Jessop John E (Mary) dept supt Scott Co h

1565 Green
Jessup Alex R slsmn Sommers & Kaufman

hl040 Sutter
" C H r3470 18th
" Carroll J plstr r376 Byxbee
" Edgar B (Mildred) asst dlst mgr Genl

Office Equip Corp hl20 Commonwealth av
" John D (Marietta E) h420 West Portal av
" Leonard (Nellie A) carp h376 Byxbee
" Stafford (Margt) pntr h41 Bernal av
Jessurun Melanie Mrs r3055 Pacific av
Jestadt Albt bUismth r733 29th
" Balthasar (Gertrude) carp hl75 Brighton

Jester Boden (Myre) artist 668 Oak
" Emma Mrs h606 ShotweU
" Frank elk rl410 45th av
" Geo lab r2065 Sutter
Jesters John (Stella) carp h875 Huron av
Jestra John (Mary) lab h664 Green
Jetaz Emll lab hi 650 ElUs
Jeter see also Jetter
" Andw r2020 Howard
" Anita Mrs sten rl271 18th av

JETER
" Dorothy r2455 27th av
" Emma R Mrs hll03 Brussell
" Geo W elk rl62 Tioga av
" Gertrude N Mrs h2455 27th av
" Nancy Mrs hl62 Tioga av
Jett A N rl92 4th
" Hugh O porter r38 Cotter
" Jos jan r848 Kearny
Jetter see also Jeter
" Geo D h735 11th av
" Geo S (Marjorie) mech h683 2d av
" Guy O (Gertrude) garage wkr h938 Pine
" Wood garagewkr h938 Pine
Jettle Edw C (Agnes L) elk r2777 Howard
Jetton Louis W (Louise M) eng hl715 Judah
Jevanow Ivan h346 Leavenworth
Jevarian Saml (Jennie) gro 2848 22d
Jevons Marian cashr Goodwill Industries r

856 Haight
Jew Chee pres Great Pac Co r333 Sacramento
Jewel see also Jewell
" Apts 1554 Howard
" Chas A r331 Spruce
" EUen B r331 Spruce
" Eunice waiter hl72 Haight
" John h2711 Sacramento
" Margt B Mrs sten Bd of Edu h331 Spruce
" Robt rl507 California
Jewelers Building 150 Post
Jewell see also Jewel

Alice r750 Sutter
Caroline M Mrs sten r2711 Sacramento
Cath H Mrs hl003 Stanyan
Clarice E Mrs asst cashr N Y Underwriters
Ins Co r2655 Pine

" David D (Julia) electn hl71 Guerrero
" Dorothea A sten rl003 Stanyan
" Edw H r555 Broderick
" Edw N (Cath) apts 2015 Laguna
" Edw S (Adelaide A) hl271 CaUfornia
" Esther elk London Assurance Corp r Albany
" Frank A elk h2504 Sacramento
" Harold R slsmn h2655 Pine
" Harriet Mrs hlSOl California
" Imogene Mrs sten r825 Sutter

JEWELL J F & CO, J F JeweU Pres, General
Insurance Brokers. Life, Fire, Accident,
Plate Glass, Bonds, Etc. 10'J1-2J Shreve
Bids, -JIO Post. Phones SU tter 1576 and
1577

" Jas E h2861 California
" Jesse (Laura) elk h517 Natoma
" John E (Teckia) barber h2861 California
" John F (Elsie) pres J F Jewell & Co hl279

29th av
" Laboratory (L C Tobin) 74 New Mont-

gomery R521
" Margt elk r3095 EUis
" Martha r750 Sutter
" Mary Mrs r435 Gough
" Miles (Dorothy) chauf h2095 EUis
" R C slsmn S F Examiner rlOOO Sutter
" Sidney E (Lillian) formn Assoc Oil Co h579

RamseU
" Steel & Malleable Co Inc W E Jewell pres

Arnold Haase v-pres Marcel Carl sec Wm
Lauten treas 1375 Potrero av

" Theo H bkpr rl003 Stanyan
" Thos A (Kath) barber h330 Guerrero
" Walter E pres Jewell Steel & Malleable Co

Inc r Los Angeles
" Wm M r344 14th
JeweUe Emilie O (Grace) h211% Lily
" Grace smstrs h211% Lily
Jewelry Craft Co Inc Sol Pearl pres-mgr 406

Sutter R311
" Displaying Novelty Co (John Rutkowskt) 21

Ritch
Jewers Mercedes sten Bd

Geary
Jeweth Fidelia r433 Powell
Jewett Ada G restr 1077 Pine
" Alvln T (Florence) saw nier 379 Valencia
" Blanche h641 O'FarreU
" Edw C h4672 18th
" Fredk T (Eliz) police hl722 Pierce
" Harrv E elk Geary Hotel
" Marie Y Mrs elk r535 Stockton
Marjorie mgr The Portraya r Oakland

1008 Masonic av
1233 Arguello blvd

Pub 'Wks h776

" Merl
" NathE
" Percy P (Kath M) pntr h401S 25th
" Wallace P icemn r535 Stockton
" WUlard A (Anna C) hl008 Masonic av
" WUlard C rl008 Masonic av
Jewish Community Center L H Blumenthal

pres 68 Post R727
" Journal Publishing Co (E B Block) 127

Montgomery R502
" Mothers Alliance of S P 928 Grove

REALTORS INSURANCE BROKERS

CHAS. J. GRISEZ CO.
DOUGLAS 3131-3132 See Page 148 41 SUTTER STREET


